Rd 9 Best Ball The Premier Club B9

Smith/Smith
Keough/Keough
Kretch/ Kretschmar
Hickey/ Freeman
Harte/Smart
Oakley/ Flanagan
Holland/ Robar
Dunham/ Puffer
Levesque/ Edgerly

CTP#10 Jack Smith
CTP#11 DougsS 7.4'
CTP#12 Ryan Smith

Gross

10'

11.9'

30
32
33
34
35
35
37
37
39

$30

$20

Smith/Smith
Keough/Keough
Kretch/ Kretschmar
Hickey/ Freeman
Dunham/ Puffer
Harte/Smart
Oakley/ Flanagan
Holland/ Robar
Levesque/ Edgerly

Net

25
27
29
29
30
31
31
33
34

$S5

$30

$20



